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SK 3312.807 - Roof plate for roof-mounted cooling unit

Blue e+ IT

For mounting the roof-mounted cooling unit. The cutout in the roof plate is laid out so that the
roof-mounted cooling unit is centered on the enclosure.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Color

Mounting tip

Suitable for Model No.

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SK 3312.807

For mounting the roof-mounted cooling unit. The cut-out in the roof
plate is laid out so that the roof-mounted cooling unit is centered on
the enclosure.

Carbon steel
Spray-finished
RAL 7035

Use the assembly parts of the existing solid roof plate for mounting
The electric condensate evaporator SK 3355.720 cannot be used
due to a collision with the 19" level. The condensate must be
drained off using the hose provided.

3312.800
3185.730

Enclosure type: VX IT
VX

Width: = 800 mm
Depth: = 1,200 mm

1 pc(s).

6 kg

9.7 kg
94039910
EC000744
EC000744

27182405



Features

Product description SK IT roof plate for VX IT, with mounting cut-out for 3312800
cooling unit, WD: 800 x 1200 mm, RAL 7035
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