

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SK 3312.807

## Roof plate

State: 2026-05-13 (Source: [rittal.com/ca-en](https://www.rittal.com/ca-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SK 3312.807 - Roof plate for roof-mounted cooling unit

## Blue e+ IT

For mounting the roof-mounted cooling unit. The cutout in the roof plate is laid out so that the roof-mounted cooling unit is centered on the enclosure.

## Features

Model No.	SK 3312.807
Product description	For mounting the roof-mounted cooling unit. The cut-out in the roof plate is laid out so that the roof-mounted cooling unit is centered on the enclosure.
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Spray-finished
Color	RAL 7035
Mounting tip	Use the assembly parts of the existing solid roof plate for mounting The electric condensate evaporator SK 3355.720 cannot be used due to a collision with the 19" level. The condensate must be drained off using the hose provided.
Suitable for Model No.	3312.800 3185.730
Suitable for	Enclosure type: VX IT VX Width: = 800 mm Depth: = 1,200 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	6 kg
Gross weight	9.7 kg
Customs tariff number	94039910
ETIM 9	EC000744
ETIM 8	EC000744
ECLASS 8.0	27182405

# Features

---

Product description

SK IT roof plate for VX IT, with mounting cutout for  
3312.800/3412.800 cooling unit, WD: 800 x 1200 mm, RAL 7035